
Year 8 Tutor Evening

Wallingford School
Able and Qualified

Head of Year 8: Ms Dudding
duddingc@wallingfordschool.com



This evening

• Who we are – the year 8 team

• Important parts of the year

• Trips & Enrichment

• Expectations

• Curriculum information 

• Edu Link app

• Satchel One 

• Parent Pay

• Meet the tutors



The Year 8 Team

Miss Robinson
RRO – T5

Miss Lovett & Mr Clarke
ELO – W3

Miss Church
RCU – M10

Ms Crossingham
REC – K5

Miss Tudge
DTU – T1

Mrs Elkington
REL – W19

Miss Morris
CMO – M11

Mrs Beaumont
NBE – K8

Miss Snipe
HSN – M8



Year 8 Important Information

• Get Reading
• End of Year Assessments
• Progress Reports 
• Feedback Evenings
• Year Group Trips
• Year Group Social Trip – December 2025
• House Matches & Events
• Extra Curricular Clubs
• School Production - Legally Blonde



Whole School Enrichment



Year 8 Enrichment



Our expectations – ‘Able & Qualified’

Attendance - Because if we are not here, we are not learning

Punctuality - We are on time so that every minute of the lesson is used for learning

Uniform - We have impeccable uniform because we are apart of a proud and equal 
community

Equipment - We are fully equipped because having a pen, pencil, ruler, rubber and 
calculator means we can fully participate in our lessons

Behaviour and conduct - Because if our behaviour is not excellent, we are not engaged 
in learning

Engagement in lessons & Homework - We take on challenging tasks and work to the 
best of our ability so that we make excellent progress



Curriculum Information

• High quality Teaching & Learning
• Progress Reports

• Homework set regularly using Satchel:One



Assessment, Feedback and Reflection

Feedback

Reflection

Assessment 

Progress Reports

Feedback Evening

End of Year 
Assessment Scores



Progress Reports



Progress Reports



Edulink



Satchel One

• Check access for both parents and students 

• Homework will be set on Satchel One

• Key reminders and information will be 

posted on Satchel One



Parent Pay

• Trip Payment 

• Lunch Payment (automatic top up feature)



Digital Wellbeing Guide



Wallingford School Association (WSA)

• Parent volunteers
• Last year - £4000 raised which 

purchased outdoor tables and 
equipment for the courtyard 
garden

• Next objective – permanent 
outdoor shelter

• Please take a leaflet if you 
would like to find out more 
and join the WSA



The Year 8 Team

Miss Robinson
RRO – T5

Miss Lovett & Mr Clarke
ELO – W3

Miss Church
RCU – M10

Ms Crossingham
REC – K5

Miss Tudge
DTU – T1

Mrs Elkington
REL – W19

Miss Morris
CMO – M11

Mrs Beaumont
NBE – K8

Miss Snipe
HSN – M8



Welcome to 8RRO

Miss Robinson

robinsonr@wallingfordschool.com

Welcome! 

What you need to know about RRO

Q&A opportunity

Expectations



Welcome to 8ELO

Miss Lovett & Mr Clarke

lovette@wallingfordschool.com

clarket@wallingfordschool.com

Welcome! 

What you need to know about ELO

Q&A opportunity

Expectations



Welcome to 8REC

Miss Crossingham

crossinghamr@wallingfordschool.com

Welcome! 

What you need to know about REC

Q&A opportunity

Expectations



Welcome to 8HSN

Miss Snipe

snipeh@wallingfordschool.com

Welcome! 

What you need to know about HSN

Q&A opportunity

Expectations



Welcome to 8RCU

Miss Church

churchr@wallingfordschool.com

Welcome! 

What you need to know about RCU

Q&A opportunity

Expectations



Welcome to 8CMO

Ms Morris

morrisc@wallingfordschool.com

Welcome! 

What you need to know about CMO

Q&A opportunity

Expectations



Welcome to 8DTU

Miss Tudge

tudged@wallingfordschool.com

Welcome! 

What you need to know about DTU

Q&A opportunity

Expectations



Welcome to 8NBE

Mrs Beaumont

beaumontn@wallingfordschool.com

Welcome! 

What you need to know about NBE

Q&A opportunity

Expectations



Welcome to 8REL

Mrs Elkington

elkingtonr@wallingfordschool.com

Welcome! 

What you need to know about REL

Q&A opportunity

Expectations



How do I make contact with school?

• Contact me first!

• Contact the head of year (Ms Dudding)

• Use the ‘get help’ button on the school 

website

• Encourage your child to talk to a member of 

staff at school


